
Registration Fee (No-refundable) 

Admission fee (No-refundable) 

Class 

Class 

Rs.2000 

Quarterly fee (Four Quarter) 
Quarterly fee After Lakhanpur Barial J&K (Four Quarter) 

Quarterly Boarding Fee (Four Quarter) 

Rs.5000 

PARTAP WORLD SCHOOL 

P.Nur- UKG 

18840 

19635 

P.Nur- UKG 

50000 

FEE STRUCTURE 

(2023-24) 

Day Boarding 

1st 

20250 21680 

Boarding 
Fee 

Structure 

1st 

2nd 

49800 

2nd 

49800 

3rd to 6th 

22390 

23185 

7th to 8th 

23050 23780 

23845 

9th to 1Oth 

3rd to 6th 

49800 

24575 

7th to 8th 

49800 

11th to 
12th 

17520 

18315 

9th to 10th 

49800 

11th 

54800 

12th 

57000 

21045 22475 


