## PARTAP WORLD SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE (2023-24) Day Boarding

Registration Fee (No-refundable) Rs.2000

Admission fee (No-refundable)

Rs.5000

Class	P.Nur- UKG	1st	2nd	3rd to 6th	7th to 8th	9th to 10th	11th to 12th
Quarterly fee (Four Quarter)	18840	20250	21680	22390	23050	23780	17520
Quarterly fee After Lakhanpur Barial J&K (Four Quarter)	19635	21045	22475	23185	23845	24575	18315

Boarding Fee Structure

Class	P.Nur- UKG	1st	2nd	3rd to 6th	7th to 8th	9th to 10th	11th	12th
Quarterly Boarding Fee (Four Quarter)	50000	49800	49800	49800	49800	49800	54800	57000